



2024 Football Season

Baldwin Midget Football Assn.
Baldwin Bombers Youth Football
999 Church Street, Baldwin, NY 11510
www.BaldwinBombers.com

email: Jef@BaldwinBombers.com

or CoachB@BaldwinBombers.com

Sponsorship Agreement

Between the Baldwin Bombers Youth Football Association a non-profit organizations for the benefit of youth, and

Name \ Dated	•	in Bomber Official	<i>\$100.00</i>
Family Sponsorship	<i>\$275.00</i>	Booster	\$100.00
Business Sponsorship	\$425.00	Shared Sign	\$250.00
Social Media			
Website			
Telephone Number:			
Address:			
Sponsor Name:			







2024 Baldwin Bombers Youth Football Sponsorship Business & Family Sponsorship includes

- 1) 3'x5' sponsorship sign displaying your business information will hang on our sponsorship wall at Coes Neck Park in Baldwin from Opening day in September until play-offs are completed in late November.
- 2) A sponsorship plaque to display in your place of business.
- 3) A link to your business website from our league website (www.BaldwinBombers.com)
- 4) A Link to your Facebook Page or Website on our Facebook Page
- 5) Recognition in a Sponsorship thank you ad in the local newspaper.

It is mutually agreed that the above donation concludes all obligations on the part of the sponsor. The above named team shall be directed by the governing body of the Baldwin Bombers.

Please make your checks payable to the:

Baldwin Midget Football Assn

Director	Date
Sponsor	Date
	Approved \ Baldwin Bomber Official
	Name \ Dated